Discover the history of the Frontier Army, Fort Leavenworth, and more online!

Social Media: <u>Facebook.com/</u>
<u>FrontierArmyMuseum</u>

Website: history.army.mil/
museums/TRADOC/frontier-army-museum/index.html

Online exhibits and audio guide: frontierarmymuseum.oncell.com/



The Frontier Army Museum provides the visitor with an understanding of the challenges, customs, and cultures of the Frontier Army (1804-1917).

100 Reynolds Ave

Fort Leavenworth, KS 66027



Contact us: (913) 684-3191 or 3186

Email:

<u>usarmy.leavenworth.tradoc.mbx.</u> <u>frontier-army-</u>

museum@army.mil

The museum is free and open to the public. For information on access to Fort Leavenworth please contact the Visitor Control Center at

(913) 684-3600

Hours: Tues-Friday 0900-1600, Saturdays 1000-1600. Closed Mondays and all Federal Holidays



Frontier

Army

Museum

Established 1938



Fort Leavenworth, Kansas

Welcome to Fort Leavenworth



Colonel Henry Leavenworth and the soldiers of the 3rd **Infantry Regiment** crossed the Missouri River in 1827 to establish Cantonment

Leavenworth. Eventually this isolated outpost would later become the "Intellectual Center of the Army". The Frontier Army Museum features a unique blend of horse-drawn vehicles, weapons, uniforms, and equipment to tell the story of the Frontier Army's role in the exploration and settlement of the West and growth of Fort Leavenworth.



The museum collection contains over six thousand artifacts used by the Frontier Army, as well as items related to Fort Leavenworth.



Programs and Services

The museum offers a range of soldier, DoD civilian, and school education programs, a reference and research collection, and general meeting space for ceremonies. Schools and tour groups are welcome and guided tours are available with prior coordination.



The galleries explore activities of the Frontier Army from the Lewis and Clark Expedition to the Pursuit of Poncho Villa into Mexico by General John Pershing (1917) known as the Punitive Expedition.

Museum Support

The Friends of the Frontier Army Museum is a non-profit organization that supports the museum through memberships events, fundraisers, and educational activities. Monies raised are utilized for conservation, restoration, and purchase of artifacts. Information on membership can be

found on their website.

www.ffam.us

The Friends of

The **CGSC Foundation gift shop** is located in the museum and offers many unique souvenirs and gifts related to the Frontier Army, Fort Leavenworth, the Command and General Staff College, and the State of Kansas.

Open during museum hours.

Shop online:

giftshop.cgscfoundation.org

Phone: 913-651-7440

